2 Time and Date of submission 

of tender 

3 Time and Date of opening of 

tender 

any 
Experience of having successfully completed similar nature or Qualification & Experience 
allied works. 

Other terms and conditions. 

1. The Earnest Money of Rs. 8,020.00 (Rupees eight thousand twenty) only shall be submitted by the 

bidder along with the tender in the form of Demand Draft/Banker's Cheque/Bank Guarantee drawn 

in favour of "NEEPCO Ltd." From any Nationalized/Scheduled Bank with a validity of 365 days 

Or 

Bid Security Declaration form as per the prescribed format attached herewith as Annexure-D.